DK22xMP/DK22xMD Series
V1.0 http://www.dkpower.cn
1
High Performance AC-DC Converter Chip
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DK22XMP/DK22XMD is a high performance, low power PWM controller chip with
built-in 650V high voltage power MOSFET for power supply solutions up to 30W. In
PWM mode, the switching frequency of the chip is fixed, and this frequency is set

V1.0 http://www.dkpower.cn
2
 PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
Order Codes Package Typical Power
85~265VAC
DK220MP SOP-8 20W
DK220MD DIP-8 24W
DK225MP SOP-8 22W
DK225MD DIP-8 30W
 PIN CONFIGURATION
Pin No. Pin Name Description
1 VDD Power supply pin.
2 GND Ground.